



19 APR 10 AM 9:31

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

BY: \_\_\_\_\_

*Beckley*

Amend C.S.H.B. No. 2 (house committee printing) on page 21 as follows:

- (1) Strike lines 15 through 18.
- (2) On line 19, strike "(3)" and substitute "(1)".
- (3) On line 21, strike "(4)" and substitute "(2)".
- (4) On line 23, strike "; and" and substitute:  
"."
- (5) Strike lines 24 through 27.